
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Reshetov Vladimir N.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 04 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  M15-601  K-1015
Tue, 11 Apr 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  M15-601  K-1015
Thu, 20 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  S12-601  K-1006
Thu, 20 Apr 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  S12-601  dep.26
Fri, 21 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Assembler PC  S12-601  K-1017

Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Programming C, C ++,  S14-601  K-1017
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Television Systems  S13-V01  D-305
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Digital Signal Processing: Methods and Tools  S13-601  K-1017
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  S13-601  K-806
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Measuring of Electromagnetic Process Parameters  M16-602, S13-601  K-1015
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Sensors of Physical Quantities  S14-601  K-1015
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Sensors of Physical Quantities  S14-601  K-208
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Signal Processing: Methods and Tools  S13-601  K-1017


